

## AMBER CIRCLE

You can be a part of Los Angeles Trial Lawyers' Charities – throughout the year. By making a commitment of \$1,000 per month for the calendar year, you can become a member of the AMBER CIRCLE (\$12,000 annually).

This will ensure your sponsorship participation in LATLC fundraisers and service events before they are open to the public.

Membership is limited to **10 Amber Circle Members** per year, to ensure exclusivity and added benefits.

## INCLUDES:

- Sponsorship at LATLC Summer Soiree/Casino Night (Specific Sponsorship Items on a First Come/First Serve Basis)
  - Patron Sponsor (\$10,000 Value) This includes 1 branded sponsorship at the event, 4 tickets to the event, and signage, social media, newsletter, etc. recognition.
- Sponsorship at One (1) Other LATLC Fundraising Event (Sponsorship at Either 3 on 3 Basketball Tournament or Golf Tournament. Specific Sponsorship Items on a First Come/First Serve Basis)
  - o 3 on 3 Basketball Tournament
    - Supporter Sponsor (\$1,000 Value) This includes 1 branded sponsorship at the event and signage, social media, newsletter, etc. recognition.
  - Golf Tournament
    - Friend Sponsor (\$1,000 Value) This includes event signage, website, social media, newsletter, etc. recognition.
- Sponsorship at One (1) LATLC Signature Community Giving Event (Sponsorship at Either Day of Dignity or Comfort & Joy. Specific Sponsorship Items on a First Come/First Serve Basis)
  - Day of Dignity

- Contributor Sponsor (\$1,000 Value)
- Comfort & Joy
  - Contributor Sponsor (\$1,000 Value)
- Joint Sponsorship of One (I) LATLC Volunteer Event: Joint Sponsorship with Amber Circle Members. This includes social media and newsletter recognition.
- Platinum Level Honorary Board of Governor/Sponsor Level of Support Recognition
- Social Media Recognition:
  - One (1) #WeareLATLC Wednesday Joint Recognition of Amber Circle Members
  - One (1) #ThankYouThursday Joint Recognition of Amber Circle Members
  - Social Media Recognition for Sponsorship of Events (as Reflected Above)
- Newsletter Recognition: Amber Circle Spotlight in one (1) of the monthly newsletters
- Website Recognition: Recognition on Jewel Circle Page of Website (This is in addition to recognition as a Platinum Level Honorary Board of Governor/Sponsor.)